
Penchvalley Passenger Slip2 (Chhindwara - Gorakhpur)/59386-Slip2 - Exp - CR 
TAKU/Taku to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

27h 25m - 972 km - 28 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CWA Chhindwara Junction 21:05 1 1 0 37 673 SECR
2 GNW Gangiwara Town 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 13 39 714 CR
3 KUX Khirsadoh 21:47 21:48 1m 0 1 26 25 CR
4 PUX Parasia 21:54 21:56 2m 1 1 29 37 775 CR
5 IKR Iklehra 22:06 22:07 1m 1 1 35 30 771 CR
6 PCLI Palachauri 22:16 22:17 1m 1 1 39 44 791 CR
7 JNO Junnor Deo 22:28 22:29 1m 0 1 47 43 764 CR
8 HRG Hirdagarh 22:43 22:44 1m 0 1 57 42 CR
9 MKDN Markadhana 22:52 22:53 1m 1 1 63 50 747 CR
10 NVG Nawegaon 23:04 23:05 1m 1 1 72 44 799 CR
11 BQM Barelipar 23:14 23:15 1m 1 1 79 61 744 CR
12 BXY Bordhai 23:24 23:25 1m 1 1 88 57 713 CR
13 BCRD Barchi Road 23:32 23:33 1m 1 1 95 50 713 CR
14 JMV Jambara 23:41 23:42 1m 1 1 101 19 705 CR
15 AMLA Amla Junction 00:25 00:40 15m 1,4 2 115 67 733 CR
16 BYS Barsali 00:49 00:50 1m 2 2 125 44 699 CR
17 MALK Malkapur Road 00:59 01:00 1m 1 2 132 43 668 CR
18 BZU Betul 01:09 01:10 1m 3 2 138 40 639 CR
19 MJY Maramjhiri 01:23 01:24 1m 0 2 147 53 644 CR
20 GDYA Ghoradongri 01:56 01:57 1m 1 2 175 58 407 CR
21 BBTR Barbatpur 02:09 02:10 1m 0 2 186 35 394 CR
22 DOH Dhodramohar 02:29 02:30 1m 2 2 198 30 CR
23 KQE Kala Akhar 02:59 03:00 1m 0 2 212 49 CR
24 SAHL Saheli 03:08 03:10 2m 1 2 219 8 CR
25 TAKU Taku 03:39 03:40 1m 1 2 223 18 CR
26 KRTH Kiratgarh 04:19 04:20 1m 0 2 235 10 369 CR
27 ET Itarsi Junction 05:25 11:50 385

m
2 245 64 329 WCR

28 NDPM Narmadapuram
(Hoshangabad)

12:07 12:09 2m 1 2 263 53 303 WCR

29 MDDP Mandideep 13:07 13:09 2m 1 2 315 57 452 WCR
30 HBJ HabibGanj 13:26 13:28 2m 3 2 331 16 WCR
31 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 2 2 337 84 405 WCR
32 BHS Vidisha 14:33 14:35 2m 1 2 390 85 429 WCR
33 BAQ Ganj Basoda 15:03 15:05 2m 1 2 430 39 417 WCR
34 BINA Bina Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 2 2 476 86 411 WCR
35 LAR Lalitpur Junction 17:04 17:06 2m 3 2 538 93 369 NCR
36 BAB Babina 17:48 17:50 2m 2 2 604 28 222 NCR
37 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 1 2 629 54 258 NCR
38 CGN Chirgaon 19:25 19:27 2m 1 2 661 102 193 NCR
39 AIT Ait Junction 20:01 20:03 2m 1 2 718 49 154 NCR
40 ORAI Orai 20:33 20:35 2m 1 2 743 49 141 NCR
41 KPI Kalpi 21:16 21:18 2m 1 2 776 67 120 NCR
42 PHN Pokhrayan 21:31 21:33 2m 1 2 791 25 120 NCR
43 BZM Bhimsen Junction 23:21 23:23 2m 1 2 835 18 127 NCR
44 CNB Kanpur Central 00:10 00:20 10m 7 3 849 48 127 NCR
45 ON Unnao Junction 00:42 00:44 2m 2 3 867 55 123 NR
46 ASH Aishbagh Junction 01:42 01:52 10m 0 3 920 35 118 NER
47 BNZ Badshahnagar 02:07 02:09 2m 0 3 929 41 117 NER
48 BBK Barabanki Junction 02:45 02:47 2m 4 3 954 79 125 NR
49 GD Gonda Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 2 3 1043 60 105 NER
50 MUR Mankapur Junction 04:28 04:30 2m 1 3 1071 81 106 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (23:10)

May 03 2024 (23:10)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 BV Babhnan 04:52 04:54 2m 2 3 1101 51 96 NER
52 BST Basti 05:30 05:33 3m 3 3 1131 57 91 NER
53 KLD Khalilabad 06:04 06:06 2m 2 3 1161 34 84 NER
54 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 07:05 4 3 1195 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (23:10)

May 03 2024 (23:10)

2

2


